S
H
E
E
T
1
O
F

REV IN ACCORDANCE WITH ECN EFFECTIVE DATE REVISED BY DATE
DRW BY: MAJ DRAWING STATUS: Released
DATE: 4-16-15 PRODUCTION APPROVED FOR RELEASED STATUS ONLY
ASSEMBLED
MODEL NO.
PLUNGER
PART NO.
 CAM
STYLE
ASSEMBLED
ORIENTATION
L1-4180-10-S-0
81400216
STR
0
L1-4180-10-S-60 60
L1-4180-10-S-120 120
L1-4180-10-S-30
81400246
30
L1-4180-10-S-90 90
L1-4180-10-S-150 150
L1-4180-10-L-0
81400226
LH
0
L1-4180-10-L-60 60
L1-4180-10-L-120 120
L1-4180-10-L-30
81400256
30
L1-4180-10-L-90 90
L1-4180-10-L-150 150
L1-4180-10-R-0
81400236
RH
0
L1-4180-10-R-60 60
L1-4180-10-R-120 120
L1-4180-10-R-30
81400266
30
L1-4180-10-R-90 90
L1-4180-10-R-150 150
X
USE GREASE TO HOLD
SPRING, STOP PIN, &
BALL IN BODY PRIOR